Key Features
• Digital, Analogue & Temperature Inputs
• Relay, Transistor & Analogue Outputs
• Powerful Control Logic in Ladder or Functional Block Diagram
• Available with or without Text HMI Screen
• Programmable Function Keys
• PID Control (up to 30 Loops)
• Retentive Data Registers

•             Email
•             Read / Write Program via MicroSD Card (32Gb)
Options & Ordering Codes
iSmart(V4) Intelligent Relay
Technical Datasheet
REF: iSmart V4 Datasheet 0423Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2023  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com
Part Number Power Digital In Digital Out Analogue In Analogue Out HMI Comments
B
A
S
E
M
O
D
EL
S
SMT4-EA-R10 100-240VAC 6 AC 4 (8A Rly) - - Yes
SMT4-EA-R20 100-240VAC 12 AC 8 (8A Rly) - - Yes
SMT4-ED-R12 12-24VDC 8 DC*1 4 (8A Rly) 2 (0-10V) - Yes 2 High Speed Inputs (up to 1kHz)
SMT4-ED-R20 12-24VDC 12 DC*1 8 (8A Rly) 4 (0-10V) - Yes 2 High Speed Inputs (up to 1kHz)
SMT4-BD-R12 12-24VDC 8 DC*1 4 (8A Rly) 2 (0-10V) - No 2 High Speed Inputs (up to 1kHz)
SMT4-BD-R20 12-24VDC 12 DC*1 8 (8A Rly) 4 (0-10V) - No 2 High Speed Inputs (up to 1kHz)
SMT4-CD-R20 12-24VDC 12 DC*1 8 (8A Rly) 4 (0-10V) - Yes 2 HSI (1kHz), RS485 Modbus, Link
EX
PA
N
S
IO
N
S
 /
 E
XT
R
A
S SMT-MA-R8 100-240VAC 4 AC 4 (8A Rly) - - - Maximum 3 per Base Unit
SMT-MD-R8 24VDC 4 DC 4 (8A Rly) - - - Maximum 3 per Base Unit
SMT-MD-T8 24VDC 4 DC 4 (0.5A Trn) - - - Maximum 3 per Base Unit
SMT-MD-4AI 24VDC - - 4 (V, mA) - - Maximum 1 per Base Unit
SMT-4PT 24VDC - - 4 (PT100) - - Maximum 1 per Base Unit
SMT-2AO 24VDC - - - 2 (V, mA) - Maximum 2 per Base Unit
M
A
D
E
TO
 O
R
D
ER
SMT4-BD-T12 24VDC 8 DC*1 4 (0.5A Trn) 2 (0-10V) - No 2 PWM (0.5kHz)
SMT4-BD-T20 24VDC 12 DC*1 8 (0.5A Trn) 4 (0-10V) - No 2 PWM (0.5kHz)
SMT4-BA-R10 100-240VAC 6 AC 4 (8A Rly) - - No
SMT4-BA-R20 100-240VAC 12 AC 8 (8A Rly) - - No
SMT4-ED-T12 24VDC 8 DC*1 4 (0.5A Trn) 2 (0-10V) - Yes 2 PWM (0.5kHz)
SMT4-ED-T20 24VDC 12 DC*1 8 (0.5A Trn) 4 (0-10V) - Yes 2 PWM (0.5kHz)
SMT4-CD-T20 24VDC 12 DC*1 8 (0.5A Trn) 4 (0-10V) - Yes 2 PWM (0.5kHz), RS485 Modbus
*1 Analogue inputs can be used as digital inputs. Number shown includes this.
NEW FEATURE
NEW FEATURE
NEW FEATURE